The EMSE CORPORATION "ECONOMIZER V" con-
tinuous duty tank mounted medical vacuum system is a
completely packaged NFPA 99 and NEC compliant as-
sembly featuring liquid ring vacuum pumps, U.L. listed
control cabinet, an ASME receiver and the accessories
required to meet and exceed the current code require-
ments. All components are piped and wired to single-
point service connections. The only field connections are

manufacturer for a period of 18 months from the date of
start-up or 24 months from the date of shipment (which-
ever comes first) against defects in design, materials, or
construction.
EMSE CORPORATION Phone 1-800-935-3673, Fax 1-973-227-9223, Web Site: http://www.emse.com   May-2008
Notes: 1.To convert Free Air Capacity (SCFM) to Expanded Air Capacity (ACFM):
at 19" Hg  multiply SCFM by 2.74
at 25" Hg  multiply SCFM by 6.1
2.Maximum ambient temperature: 95°F. For higher ambient temperatures consult factory.
DUPLEX TANK MOUNTED
LIQUID RING MEDICAL VACUUM SYSTEMS
1.5 THROUGH 15 HP
LAYOUT AND PERFORMANCE TABLE
System Horsepower SCFM (Each Pump) Water Suct. Exh. Tank Dimensions, In. Weight
Model Number Each Total 19" Hg 25" Hg GPM Conn. Conn. (Gal.) L W H Lbs.
1DWSH1.5T120V 1.5  3  6.2  2.6 0.2 1.5" 1.5" 120 69 35 45  830
1DWSH3T120V  3  6 13.5  5.4 0.2 1.5" 1.5" 120 69 35 45  850
1DWSC4T120V  4  8 21.5  8.9 0.2 1.5" 1.5" 120 69 35 45  895
1DWSH5T120V  5 10 27.7 12.0 0.3 1.5" 1.5" 120 69 35 45  990
1DWSH7.5T200V 7.5 15 42.7 19.2 0.3 1.5" 1.5" 200 72 45 68 1740
1DWSH10T200V 10 20 56.2 25.5 0.5  2"  2" 200 72 60 70 2120
1DWSC15T240V 15 30 80.3 33.6 0.5  3" 2.5" 240 84 60 72 2880
Power Requirements:
(Two)  _____ HP Motors, 3 Phase 60 Hertz 208 v 230 v 460 v
CONTROL PANEL
RECEIVER